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DotAsia Monthly Operator Report – June 2008 
 

 
As required by the ICANN/DotAsia Registry Agreement (Section 3.1.c.iv) this 
report provides an overview of .ASIA’s activity through the end of the reporting 
month.  The information is primarily presented in table and chart format with text 
explanations as deemed necessary.  Information is provided in order as listed in 
Appendix 4 of the Registry Agreement. 
 
Report Index 
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Section 3 .ASIA Zone File Access Activity    
 
Section 4 Completed SRS/System Software Releases       
 
Section 5 Whois Service Activity 
 
Section 6 Total Number of Transactions by Subcategory by Month 
 
Section 7  Daily Transaction Range 
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Section 1 – Accredited Registrar Status 
 
The table below displays the current number and the status of ICANN accredited 
registrars.  The registrars are grouped into three categories: 
 

1. Operational Registrars:  Those who have authorized access into 
the Shared Registration System (SRS) for processing domain name 
registrations. 
2. Registrars in Ramp-up Period:  Those who have received a 
password to the .ASIA Operational Test and Evaluation (OT&E) 
environment.  The OT&E environment is provided to allow registrars to 
develop and test their systems with the SRS. 
3. Registrars in Pre-Ramp-up Period:  Those who have been sent a 
welcome letter from DotAsia, but have not yet executed the Registry 
Confidentiality Agreement and/or have not yet submitted a completed 
Registrar Data Form. 

 
 
June 2008 

 

Status No. of 
Registrars 

  Operational Registrars          116  
  Registrars In Ramp-Up Period            34 
  Registrars in Pre-Ramp-Up Period            74 

  Total          224 
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Section 2 – Service Level Agreement Performance 
 
The following table compares the SLA requirements with Actual Performance for 
the reporting month.  As required by the ICANN/DotAsia Agreement, DotAsia is 
committed to provide service levels as outlined in Appendix 7 of the agreement.  
The SLA is incorporated into the .ASIA Registry-Registrar Agreement that is 
executed with all operational registrars.  
 
 

Component/Service Availability Performance 
 Required Actual Required Actual 

DNS       
Resolution of .ASIA domains, 
each name-server  99.999% available 100% available < 300 

milliseconds 24 milliseconds 

WHOIS     

Singular query/response 99.4% available 100% available < 1500 
milliseconds 6 milliseconds 
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Section 3 – .ASIA Zone File Access Activity 
 
The following table summarizes the zone file access activity for the current 
reporting month.  As required by the ICANN/DotAsia Agreement, DotAsia 
provides third parties bulk access to the zone file for the .ASIA TLD. 
 
 

Zone file access passwords at the end of the previous month  May-08 41 

New zone file access passwords     1 

Total zone file access approvals at the end of the reporting month Jun-08 42 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                     Copyright © 2008, DotAsia Page 6 of 9 

 
 DotAsia Monthly Operator Report – June 2008 

 
Section 4 – Completed SRS/System Software Releases  
 

As required by the ICANN/DotAsia Registry Agreement, significant releases that 
have occurred during the current month (it excludes software released only to fix 
a bug) are listed below.  The .ASIA Shared Registration System (SRS) is 
continually being improved to better meet the needs of accredited registrars. 
 

                           
 
 

 
 
 

     

Release Name Features Target Date Complete Date

(None in Jun 2008)    
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Section 5 – Whois Service Activity 
 
The total monthly “Whois” queries are shown below (In Thousands) 
 
 
 

Month Total Peak Average 

Jun-08 5,182.9 736.7 172.8 
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Section 6 – Total Number of Transactions by Subcategory by Month 
 
In compliance with Section-6 of Appendix 4 to the ICANN/DotAsia Registry 
Agreement, the tables that follow present the number of transactions for the 
current month for each transaction subcategories. 
 
6a – Total Monthly Domain Name Transactions by Subcategory (In 
Thousands) 
 Deletes  

Month Total Add 
Add 

Grace 
Period 

RGP Failures Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore

Jun-08 15,392.2 28.8 0.2 0.0 0.0 116.8 0.2 0.1 15,246.1 0.0 
 
6b – Total Monthly Domain Name Transaction Failures by Subcategory (In 
Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore

Jun-08 31.9 12.6 0.0 11.7 0.0 0.0 7.6 0.0 
 
6c – Total Monthly Nameserver Transactions by Subcategory (In 
Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore

Jun-08 44.9 3.9 0.3 0.1 Not 
Applicable

Not 
Applicable 40.6 Not 

Applicable
 
6d – Total Monthly Nameserver Transaction Failures by Subcategory (In 
Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore

Jun-08 1.3 1.1 0.2 0.0 Not 
Applicable

Not 
Applicable 0.0 Not 

Applicable

 
6e – Total Monthly Contact Information Transactions by Subcategory 
(In Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore

Jun-08 112.2 60.7 8.7 21.5 Not 
Applicable 0.0  21.3 Not 

Applicable
 
6f – Total Monthly Contact Information Transaction Failures by 
Subcategory (In Thousands) 

Month Total Add Delete Modify Renew Transfer Check Restore

Jun-08 22.6 9.3 8.7 4.6 Not 
Applicable 0.0 0.0 Not 

Applicable
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Section 7 – Average Daily Transaction Range 
  
The range of transaction volume is shown for each month along with the average 
daily transaction volume. 
 
Average Daily Transaction Range (In Thousands) 
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Dotalliance Inc. 1249 399 0 1 253 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DSTR Acquisition PA I, LLC 31 280 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Secura Gmbh 111 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gandi SAS 81 987 21 128 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
AB Name ISP 1371 381 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Moniker Online Services  228 3940 2 121 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DBMS Incorporated 1298 2175 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0101 Internet Inc. 816 2152 0 87 49 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0
PakNIC (Private) Limited 1367 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wooho Technolog CO., Lt 300 149 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Namescout Corp 186 142 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ascio Technologies Inc 106 2339 0 58 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MyDomain, Inc. 105 379 0 20 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Asadal, Inc. 632 186 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DomainPeople Inc. 65 4576 5 120 245 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
EPAG Domainservices GM 85 2354 0 135 85 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Enom Inc. 48 2381 10 177 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
OnlineNIC, Inc. 82 1106 0 91 12 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 4 0
Name.com 625 233 0 59 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Korea Information Certifi 449 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PSI USA 151 3122 0 217 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Distribute. IT Pty Ltd 900 878 3 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Arctic Names Inc. 1340 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain Directors Pty. Ltd 1376 3336 4 0 326 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nameshield 1251 715 0 25 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cronon AG Berlin Niederl 141 4012 2 421 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Visesh Infotecnics Ltd. 249 423 0 34 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Netfirms, Inc. 892 615 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Net Chinese Co. Ltd. 1336 717 26 11 8 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Todaynic.com Inc. 697 1336 0 103 38 7 0 22 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0
Wild West Domains, Inc. 440 2835 2 183 150 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
QuantumPages Technolo 1250 48 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Nom ‐ iq Ltd. Dba COM LA 470 2370 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rebel.com 600 2032 1 95 83 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
1API GmbH 1387 5643 0 170 210 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
documentdata Anstalt 1317 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Netpia.com, Inc. 130 314 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TierraNet Inc. DBA Doma 86 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Safenames 447 508 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Indomco dba Indom 954 951 0 5 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
CPS‐Datensysteme GmbH 1239 60 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Regtime Ltd. 1362 552 2 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Register.com Inc. 9 11 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
In2network Inc. 604 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dotname Korea Corp. 1132 153 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CORE Internet Council of  15 1376 6 47 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
XinNet Technologies 120 340 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0
Online SAS 74 14 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Group NBT Plc dba Netna 70 2952 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BB Online UK Limited 134 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
French Connexion dba Do 601 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blue Razor Domains, Inc. 612 78 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nordnet 68 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CSL Computer Service Gm 113 655 0 15 71 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Inames Co. Ltd. 444 341 3 15 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DotArai Co., Ltd. 1373 265 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bottle Domains Inc. 836 397 0 4 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Variomedia AG dba pured 1257 964 0 67 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Xiamen eName Network  1331 2974 0 98 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
35 Technology Co., Ltd. 1316 258 0 15 21 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Hangang Systems, Inc. db 87 76 0 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dotster, Inc. 72 979 4 8 123 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HiChina Web Solutions Li 420 3955 8 147 94 5 1 8 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 0
Entorno Digital S.A. 696 294 0 24 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yesnic Co. Ltd 100 1140 18 38 32 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Interlink Co., Ltd. 277 116 10 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
InterNetWire Communica 1328 641 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GMO Internet, Inc. d/b/a  49 2562 61 60 123 25 2 27 1 1 0 0 17 1 0 0 0 0
Planete Marseille, dba M 1290 391 0 10 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Key‐Systems GmbH 269 13227 29 623 193 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0
Az.pl 1006 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NamesBeyond.com 378 263 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GoDaddy.com, Inc. 146 31588 58 2019 1338 22 0 28 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 0
PSI‐JAPAN 78 338 1 7 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Answerable.com (I) Pvt Lt 630 384 0 35 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MelbourneIT 13 4745 5 78 172 1 0 48 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0
Register.it S.p.A. 168 1083 0 60 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
European NIC Inc. 1095 17 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Imperial Registrations Inc 987 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Netlynx, Inc. 1004 48 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DomainINFO AB 73 573 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Webnames.ca 456 850 0 13 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Domain The Net Technolo 10007 75 0 0 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CSC Corporate Domains 299 4325 0 8 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 1 0 0 0
Direct Information Pvt. Lt 303 6490 43 392 82 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0
Dynadot LLC 472 1335 4 85 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tucows Inc. 69 1118 7 115 37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Web Commerce Commun 460 1582 0 59 50 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 19 3 1 0 0 0
Web Werks India Pvt Ltd. 1337 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Net 4 India Ltd. 1007 1597 0 0 92 8 0 10 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Mesh Digital Limited 1390 9499 24 102 172 2 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0
PlanetDomain Pty Ltd 240 3337 0 108 175 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MarkMonitor 292 6321 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0
Communigal Communica 418 3507 0 9 2413 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Today and Tomorrow Co. 441 109 6 8 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Good Luck Internet Servic 1041 29 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M.G. Infocom Pvt. Ltd. 1339 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Firstserver Inc. 474 268 24 18 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EuroDNS S.A. 1052 18564 86 322 974 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
007Names, Inc. 91 1618 2 79 36 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IP Mirror 890 2742 2 146 93 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Register.ca Inc. 1375 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gabia, Inc. 244 1215 3 27 75 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Encirca, Inc 455 1114 0 12 22 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 193882 496 7287 9431 126 7 194 1 1 0 0 91 131 10 7 9 1
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Dotalliance Inc. 1249
DSTR Acquisition PA I, LLC 31
Secura Gmbh 111
Gandi SAS 81
AB Name ISP 1371
Moniker Online Services  228
DBMS Incorporated 1298
0101 Internet Inc. 816
PakNIC (Private) Limited 1367
Wooho Technolog CO., Lt 300
Namescout Corp 186
Ascio Technologies Inc 106
MyDomain, Inc. 105
Asadal, Inc. 632
DomainPeople Inc. 65
EPAG Domainservices GM 85
Enom Inc. 48
OnlineNIC, Inc. 82
Name.com 625
Korea Information Certifi 449
PSI USA 151
Distribute. IT Pty Ltd 900
Arctic Names Inc. 1340
Domain Directors Pty. Ltd 1376
Nameshield 1251
Cronon AG Berlin Niederl 141
Visesh Infotecnics Ltd. 249
Netfirms, Inc. 892
Net Chinese Co. Ltd. 1336
Todaynic.com Inc. 697
Wild West Domains, Inc. 440
QuantumPages Technolo 1250
Nom ‐ iq Ltd. Dba COM LA 470
Rebel.com 600
1API GmbH 1387
documentdata Anstalt 1317
Netpia.com, Inc. 130
TierraNet Inc. DBA Doma 86
Safenames 447
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Indomco dba Indom 954
CPS‐Datensysteme GmbH 1239
Regtime Ltd. 1362
Register.com Inc. 9
In2network Inc. 604
Dotname Korea Corp. 1132
CORE Internet Council of  15
XinNet Technologies 120
Online SAS 74
Group NBT Plc dba Netna 70
BB Online UK Limited 134
French Connexion dba Do 601
Blue Razor Domains, Inc. 612
Nordnet 68
CSL Computer Service Gm 113
Inames Co. Ltd. 444
DotArai Co., Ltd. 1373
Bottle Domains Inc. 836
Variomedia AG dba pured 1257
Xiamen eName Network  1331
35 Technology Co., Ltd. 1316
Hangang Systems, Inc. db 87
Dotster, Inc. 72
HiChina Web Solutions Li 420
Entorno Digital S.A. 696
Yesnic Co. Ltd 100
Interlink Co., Ltd. 277
InterNetWire Communica 1328
GMO Internet, Inc. d/b/a  49
Planete Marseille, dba M 1290
Key‐Systems GmbH 269
Az.pl 1006
NamesBeyond.com 378
GoDaddy.com, Inc. 146
PSI‐JAPAN 78
Answerable.com (I) Pvt Lt 630
MelbourneIT 13
Register.it S.p.A. 168
European NIC Inc. 1095
Imperial Registrations Inc 987
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Registrar Name IANA‐ID
Netlynx, Inc. 1004
DomainINFO AB 73
Webnames.ca 456
Domain The Net Technolo 10007
CSC Corporate Domains 299
Direct Information Pvt. Lt 303
Dynadot LLC 472
Tucows Inc. 69
Web Commerce Commun 460
Web Werks India Pvt Ltd. 1337
Net 4 India Ltd. 1007
Mesh Digital Limited 1390
PlanetDomain Pty Ltd 240
MarkMonitor 292
Communigal Communica 418
Today and Tomorrow Co. 441
Good Luck Internet Servic 1041
M.G. Infocom Pvt. Ltd. 1339
Firstserver Inc. 474
EuroDNS S.A. 1052
007Names, Inc. 91
IP Mirror 890
Register.ca Inc. 1375
Gabia, Inc. 244
Encirca, Inc 455
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 8 0 3 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0
0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 9 16 0 72 2 60 2 0 0 0 220 16 1 0


